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District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
#*% Official Release **#*
District Grade: 75

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident
or Other BOE-Approved  Training Information HIB Reporting
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure

(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6)

Winslow Township High School (010)

14 9 15 6 9 6
Winslow Township Middle School (020)

12 9 15 6 8 6
Winslow Township Elementary School One (030)

13 9 15 6 9 6
Winslow Township Elementary School Two (040)

15 9 13 6 9 6
Winslow Township Elementary School Three (050)

15 9 14 6 9 6
Winslow Township Elementary School Four (060)

12 9 15 6 9 6

Winslow Township Elementary School Five (070)

13 8 14 6 8 6

#*% Official Release #**%

HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

HIB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade
(MAX=78)

77

74

76

76

77

75

73



District and School Grade Report
2021-2022
*** Official Release ***
District Grade: 75

Curriculum
Other and
HIB Staff Instruction
Programs, Training on Instruction on HIB and School-Level
Approaches the and Related HIB Incident HIB
or Other BOE-Approved  Training  Information HIB Reporting  Investigation HIB
Initiatives HIB Policy Programs and Skills  Personnel  Procedure Procedure  Reporting
(MAX=15) (MAX=9) (MAX=15) (MAX=6) (MAX=9) (MAX=6) (MAX=12) (MAX=6)

Winslow Township Elementary School Six (080)

10 9 15 6 9 6 12 6

*¥*% Official Release #***

School
Grade
(MAX=78)

73






