New Jersey Department of Education

School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades under the *Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act*

2021-2022 District and School Grade Report
Winslow Township School District (07-5820)

*** Official Release ***



District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

District Grade: 75

*** Official Release ***

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15)	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9)	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
Winslow To	wnship High Sc	hool (010)						
14	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	77
Winslow To	wnship Middle	School (020)						
12	9	15	6	8	6	12	6	74
Winslow To	wnship Element	ary School (One (030)					
13	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	76
Winslow To	wnship Element	ary School 1	Гwo (040)					
15	9	13	6	9	6	12	6	76
Winslow To	wnship Element	ary School 1	Three (050)					
15	9	14	6	9	6	12	6	77
Winslow To	wnship Element	ary School F	our (060)					
12	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	75
Winslow To	wnship Element	ary School F	Five (070)					
13	8	14	6	8	6	12	6	73

District and School Grade Report 2021-2022

*** Official Release ***

District Grade: 75

*** Official Release ***

HIB Programs, Approaches or Other Initiatives (MAX=15) Winslow To	Training on the BOE-Approved HIB Policy (MAX=9) wnship Element	Other Staff Instruction and Training Programs (MAX=15)	Curriculum and Instruction on HIB and Related Information and Skills (MAX=6)	HIB Personnel (MAX=9)	School-Level HIB Incident Reporting Procedure (MAX=6)	HIB Investigation Procedure (MAX=12)	HIB Reporting (MAX=6)	School Grade (MAX=78)
10	9	15	6	9	6	12	6	73

TO THE STATE OF TH

takin asid tin ^boroni, arwilli na asjonfing a it